Enhanced Stability!
Enhanced Technology!
코렌텍Mirabo Cup브로셔270x230_12P_인디고 5.indd   2 2018. 1. 26.   오후 5:19
w w w . d i p r o m e d i c . c o m
INNOVATIVE
•  Secure Locking Mechanism
•  Wear Mechanism
•  Laser 3D Coating Technology

코렌텍Mirabo Cup브로셔270x230_12P_인디고 5.indd   13 2018. 1. 26.   오후 5:19
Combination Chart
Ordering Information
Cup size 46mm 48mm 50mm 52mm 54mm 56mm 58mm 60mm 62mm 64mm 66mm 68mm
Ceramic Liner 28/37 32/39 36/44 36/48 36/52
PE Liner 28/37 28/39 28, 32, 36/44 28, 32, 36/48 28, 32, 36/52
* Unusable combination: PE Liner Elevated type assembled with Skirted 28 & 32 metal head.
Part No. Description
H1.A11.1046 46mm
H1.A11.1048 48mm
H1.A11.1050 50mm
H1.A11.1052 52mm
H1.A11.1054 54mm
H1.A11.1056 56mm
H1.A11.1058 58mm
H1.A11.1060 60mm
H1.A11.1062 62mm
H1.A11.1064 64mm
H1.A11.1066 66mm
H1.A11.1068 68mm
Bencox® Mirabo Cup
Part No.
Description
Standard 15° Elevated
H1.L61.2837   H1.L66.2837 28/37
H1.L61.2839   H1.L66.2839 28/39
H1.L61.3244   H1.L66.3244 32/44
H1.L61.3248   H1.L66.3248 32/48
H1.L61.3644 *H1.L66.3644 36/44
H1.L61.3648 *H1.L66.3648 36/48
H1.L61.3652   H1.L66.3652 36/52
H1.L61.4048   H1.L66.4048 *40/48
H1.L61.4052   H1.L66.4052 *40/52
Bencox® Mirabo PE Liner
Part No. Description
01.01.261   28/37
01.01.267   32/39